14
21
28

11
18
25

13
20
27

11
18
25

M

1
8
15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
26

T W R

AUGUST

2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

SEPTEMBER

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

OCTOBER

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

NOVEMBER

1 2 3

e 9 10
15 16 17
22 23 24
29 30

DECEMBER

1
6 7 8
13 14 15
20 21 22
27 28 29

F

5
12

19

N

16
23
30

14
21

28

4
11

18
25

30

S

6
13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22

29

12

19
26

10
17
24
31

St. Patrick School Calendar
2022 - 2023

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.

Dec.
Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

10

N

14
14
TBD
20-21

23-25

10

15
16
16
19

FIRST SEMESTER

Open House 12:00 - 2:00 p.m.
Mass & Teacher Meeting
First Day of School

School Picture Day
No School - Labor Day

Living Rosary

End of 1st Grading Period ( 47 Days)

Irish Raffle-Grandparents Day

Picture Retakes 2 Day Preschool Pictures
No School - Fall Break

E Learning Day (Election Day)
No School - Thanksgiving Break

Barnes and Noble Book Fair

First Reconciliation Formation Day (2nd Grade)
Parents and Students (1st meeting) 10 a.m.

Christmas Program (K-5 and PK 3&5 Day) 7 p.m.

End of Second Grading Period (40 Days)

End of First Semester (87 Days)

- Jan. 2 No School - Christmas Break



12
19
26

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21

28

M

13
20
27

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22

29

T W R

JANUARY

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

FEBRUARY

1 2
7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28

MARCH

1 2

7 8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

APRIL

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

MAY

e 3 4

9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

F

6
13
20
27

10
17
24

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

12
19
26

S

7
14
21
28

11
18
25

11
18
25

[EEN

15
22
29

13
20
27

St. Patrick School Calendar
2022 - 2023

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

March
March
March

March
March

April
April
April
April
April

May
May
May
May
May
May
May

N

14

16
23
29

17
20
22
25

11
18

TBA
27-31

10
15
TBA
23

19
24
25
25
TBA

SECOND SEMESTER

No School - Christmas Break

School Resumes

First Reconciliation Formation Day (2nd Grade)
Parents and Students (2nd meeting) 10 a.m.

No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

No Buses

- Feb 4 - Catholic Schools Week

First Reconciliation 10 a.m.

No School - Winter Break/Teacher Diocesan Meeting

No School - Presidents' Day

Ash Wednesday

First Communion Formation Day (3rd Grade)
Parents and Students (1st meeting) 10 a.m.

End of Third Grading Period (41 Days)

Runnin’ with the Irish

First Communion Formation Day (3rd Grade)
Parents and Students (2nd meeting) 10 a.m.

Grade 3 | Read Test

No School - Spring Recess

No School - Good Friday
No School - Easter Monday
Tuition Deadline

ILEARN

First Communion 1:00 p.m.

E Learning Day

May Crowning 10:00 a.m.

8th Grade Farewell Dance

8th Grade Graduation

Last Day of School/End of 4th Grading (52 Days)
End of Second Semester ( 93 Days)
Confirmation-April/May depending on Diocesan Schedule



