## St. Patrick School Calendar 2022 - 2023

S	M	Т	W	R	F	S			FIRST SEMESTER
		Αl	JGU	ST					
7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	Aug. Aug. Aug.	7 8 10	Open House 12:00 - 2:00 p.m.  Mass & Teacher Meeting  First Day of School
		SEP	TEM	BER					
4 11 18 25	<b>5</b> 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24	Sept. Sept.	2 5	School Picture Day No School - Labor Day
		ОС	тов	ER			_		
2 9 16 23 30	3 10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 <b>20</b> 27	7 14 <b>21</b> 28	1 8 15 22 29	Oct. Oct. Oct. Oct.	7 14 14 TBD 20-21	Living Rosary End of 1st Grading Period (47 Days) Irish Raffle-Grandparents Day Picture Retakes 2 Day Preschool Pictures No School - Fall Break
		NO\	/EMI	BER					
6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 e 15 22 29	2 9 16 <b>23</b> 30	3 10 17 <b>24</b>	4 11 18 <b>25</b>	5 12 19 26	Nov. Nov.	8 23-25	E Learning Day (Election Day) No School - Thanksgiving Break
		DEC	EME	BER			Doc	2	Parnos and Noblo Book Fair
4 11 18 25	5 12 <b>19</b> <b>26</b>	6 13 <b>20</b> <b>27</b>	7 14 <b>21</b> <b>28</b>	1 8 15 <b>22</b> <b>29</b>	2 9 16 <b>23</b> <b>30</b>	3 10 17 24 31	Dec. Dec. Dec. Dec. Dec. Dec. Dec.	3 10 15 16 16 19	Barnes and Noble Book Fair  First Reconciliation Formation Day (2nd Grade) Parents and Students (1st meeting) 10 a.m.  Christmas Program (K-5 and PK 3&5 Day) 7 p.m.  End of Second Grading Period (40 Days)  End of First Semester (87 Days)  - Jan. 2 No School - Christmas Break

## St. Patrick School Calendar 2022 - 2023

S	M	Т	W	R	F	s			SECOND SEMESTER
		JA	NUA	RY					
							Jan.	2	No School - Christmas Break
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Jan.	3	School Resumes
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Jan.	14	First Reconciliation Formation Day (2nd Grade)
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			Parents and Students (2nd meeting) 10 a.m.
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	Jan.	16	No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
29	30	31					Jan.	23	No Buses
FEBRUARY							Jan.	29	- Feb 4 - Catholic Schools Week
				<b></b>					
			1	2	3	4	Feb.	4	First Reconciliation 10 a.m.
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	Feb.	17	No School - Winter Break/Teacher Diocesan Meeting
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Feb.	20	No School - Presidents' Day
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	Feb.	22	Ash Wednesday
26	27	28					Feb.	25	First Communion Formation Day (3rd Grade) Parents and Students (1st meeting) 10 a.m.
		M	ARC	Н				•	5 1 (TI: 10 II: B : 1 (44 B )
				_	0	4	March	3	End of Third Grading Period (41 Days)
F		7	1 8	2 9	3	4	March	11	Runnin' with the Irish
5 12	6 13	, 14	o 15	9 16	10 17	11 18	March	18	First Communion Formation Day (3rd Grade) Parents and Students (2nd meeting) 10 a.m.
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	March	TBA	Grade 3 I Read Test
26	27	28	29	30	31	20	March		No School - Spring Recess
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		F	APRI	L				_	
0	0	4	_	_	_	1	April	7	No School - Good Friday
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	April	10	No School - Easter Monday
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	April	15 TD 4	Tuition Deadline
16	17	18	19		21	22	April		ILEARN First Communica 1:00 p.m.
23 30	24	25	20	21	28	29	April	23	First Communion 1:00 p.m.
00									
			MAY	•					
	1	e	3	4	5	6	May May	2 6	E Learning Day May Crowning 10:00 a.m.
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	•	19	8th Grade Farewell Dance
, 14	o 15	9 16	17	18	19	20	May May	19 24	8th Grade Graduation
21	22	23	24	<b>25</b>	26	27	May	25	Last Day of School/End of 4th Grading (52 Days)
28	29	30	31	_•			May	25	End of Second Semester (93 Days)
_0	_0		• •				May	TBA	Confirmation-April/May depending on Diocesan Schedule